
List of Recognized Designated Professionals for Mink Regulations Waste Management Planning – March 2021 
 

Name Position Title Company Address Office #  
(902) - 

Mobile # 
(902) - 

Fax #  
(902) - 

Email 
 

Adams, Glenn Engineer Annapolis Technical Services 98 Victoria St, Box 561 
Annapolis Royal, NS    
B0S 1A0 

532-5068 
 

  Paulaadams7@hotmail.com    

Baillie, Aaron Engineer CBCL Limited 1489 Hollis Street 
PO Box 606 
Halifax, NS   B3J 2R7 

421-7241 x 2339 221-4434 423-3938 aaronb@cbcl.ca  

Balcom, Robert L. Engineer  1389 Park Road, P.O. Box 621, 
Kingston, NS     
B0S 1P0 

765-4021   balcomengineering@ns.sympatico.ca  

Hobbs, Dr. Melanie P.Eng., Ph.D. Selby Testing and 
Engineering Ltd. 
 

 365-5665   melanie.hobbs@hotmail.com 

Hynes, Lee Environmental 
Engineer 

Strum Environmental Railside, 1335 Bedford Highway 
Bedford NS  
B4A 1C5 

835-5560 476-6053 476-6053 lhynes@strum.com  

Lam, John C. Senior 
Environmental 
Engineer 

exp Services Inc. 90 Lovett Lake Court, Suite 401 
Halifax, NS    
B3S 0H6 

453-5555 x5311 240-1504  John.Lam@exp.com  

Lombard, Kevin NSLS P. Engineer Nova Geomatics Inc. 4570 Hwy 1, PO Box 226 
Weymouth, NS 
B0W 3T0 

837-4284 877-1962 837-5541 novageomatics@live.ca  

Morse, Eric J. Engineer DeWolfe & Morse Surveying 
Limited 

181 Junction Road, P.O. Box 520, 
Middleton, NS    
B0S 1P0 

825-2362 680-8543 825-4777 eric@dewolfemorsesurveying.ca  

Update Name 
Need Course 

 Stantec Consulting Ltd. 
Dartmouth and Sydney 

102-40 Highfield Park Drive 
Dartmouth, NS  
B3A 0A3 

468-7777    

Trudel, David Environmental 
Engineer 

ABL Environmental 
Consultant Limited 

102 Portland Street 
Dartmouth, NS 
B2Y 1H8 

466-0050 x 105 877-2967 469-3499 dtrudel@ablenvironmental.com  

Wood, Ian Intermediate 
Engineer 

CBCL Limited 1489 Hollis Street 
PO Box 606 
Halifax, NS   B3J 2R7 

421-7241 x 2510  423-3938 ianwood@cbcl.ca 
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